DUKE WONMEN’S TENNIS

NCAR Champions - 2009

21-Time ACC Champions - 11-Time NCAA Semifinalists
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2022-23 Schedule/Resuits (23-5 Overall, 11-2 ACC, 16-1 Home, 6-2 Away, 1-2 Neutral)

Date Day Tournament/0Opponent Site In/Out Time/Results Doubles Singles Record Ranking
Sept. 16-18  (Fri-Sun)  Furman Fall Classic Furman, S.C. Out - - - -

Sept. 16 (Fri) Milwaukee Tennis Classic Milwaukee, Wisc. Out - -

Sept. 23-25  (Fri-Sun)  Ranked College Spotlight Cary, N.C. TBD - -

Oct. 1-9 (Sun-Mon)  ITAAIl-American Cary, N.C. TBD - -

Oct. 13-16 (Thur-Sun) ITA Fall Regionals Winston-Salem, N.C. TBD - -

Nov. 2-6 (Wed-Sun) ITA Fall Nationals San Diego, Calif. TBD - -

Nov. 4-6 (Fri-Sun)  NC State Invitational Raleigh, N.C. TBD - - - -

Jan. 13 (Fri) Furman Durham, N.C. In W, 7-0 3-0 6-0 1-0 #6
Jan. 15 (Sun) Charleston Southern Durham, N.C. In W, 4-0 3-0 40 2-0 #6
Jan. 15 (Sun) Charlotte Durham, N.C. In W, 4-0 2-0 40 3-0 #6
Jan. 28 (Sat) VCU~ Durham, N.C. In W, 4-0 2-0 4-0 4-0 #5
Jan. 29 (Sun) Wisconsin~ Durham, N.C. In W, 4-1 241 4-1 5-0 #5
Feb. 4 (Sat) Harvard Durham, N.C. In W, 7-0 3-0 6-0 6-0 #4
Feb.5 (Sun) Georgetown Durham, N.C. In W, 7-0 2-0 6-0 7-0 #4
Feb. 5 (Sun) NC Central Durham, N.C. In W, 7-0 2-0 6-0 8-0 #4
Feb. 10 (Fri) vs. #15 Oklahoma* Seattle, Wash. In L, 24 0-2 2-3 8-1 #4
Feb. 11 (Sat) vs. #6 Stanford® Seattle, Wash. In W, 4-3 2-0 3-3 9-1 #4
Feb. 12 (Sun) at Washington” Seattle, Wash. In W, 4-1 0-2 40 10-1 #4
Feb. 24 (Fri) at Virginia Tech * Blacksburg, Va. Out W, 4-3 2-0 3-3 11-1 #10
Feb. 26 (Sun) at #20 Virginia * Charlottesville, Va. Out L, 34 1-2 3-3 1-2 #10
March 3 (Fri) #14 Notre Dame * Durham, N.C. Out W, 5-2 2-0 3-2 12-2 #11
March 5 (Sun) Louisville * Durham, N.C. Out W, 7-0 2-0 6-0 13-2 #11
March 10 (Fri) at #38 Clemson * Clemson, S.C. Out W, 5-2 2-0 4-2 14-2 #9
March 12 (Sun) at #26 Georgia Tech * Atlanta, Ga. In W, 4-3 2-1 33 15-2 #9
March 22 (Wed) Northwestern * Durham, N.C. In W, 7-0 2-1 6-0 16-2 #10
March 24 (Fri) at #29 Syracuse * Syracuse, N.Y. In W, 6-1 2-1 5-1 17-2 #10
March 26 (Sun) at #48 Boston College * Chestnut Hill, Mass. In W, 7-0 3-0 6-0 18-2 #10
March 31 (Fri) #11 Miami * Durham, N.C. Out W, 4-3 3-0 3-3 19-2 #8
April 1 (Sun) #38 Florida State * Durham, N.C. In W, 6-1 20 5-1 20-2 #8
April 6 (Thur) #24 Wake Forest * Durham, N.C. Out/ln W, 4-0 2-0 3-0 21-2 #6
April 8 (Sat) #7 NC State * Durham, N.C. In W, 4-3 2-0 3-3 22-2 #6
April 14 (Fri) at #1 North Carolina * Chapel Hill, N.C. Out/ln L, 1-4 1-2 0-3 22-3 #3
April 21 (Fri) vs. #20 Georgia Tech % Cary, N.C. Out L, 34 0-2 3-3 22-4 #6
May 5 (Fri) William & Mary $ Durham, N.C. Out W, 4-0 2-0 3-0 234 #7
May 6 (Sat) #20 UCLA $ Durham, N.C. Out L, 34 241 2-4 235 #7

~ ITA Kickoff Weekend in Durham, N.C. * ACC Match 7 ITA National Team Indoor Championship in Seattle, Wash.
& ACC Championship Quarterfinals ~ $ NCAA Tournament in Durham, N.C.

2022-23 Roster 2022-23 Pronunciation Guide

Name Yr Ht Exp Hometown (High School/Last School) Name Pronunciation
Chloe Beck Sr. 57 3VL  Watkinsville, Ga. (Laurel Springs) Karolina Berankova buh-rank-co-va
Karolina Berankova Jr. 5-7 2VL  Prague, Czech Republic (OA Dusni, PROFIT)

|uliia Bryzgalova Gr. 57 TR-4VL Moscow, Russia (#1953/Penn) luliia Bryzgalova Yulia - thymes with Julia
Katie Codd Fr. 5-9 HS  Carlshad, Calif. (Canyon Crest Academy) Bryz-GAA-low-VA
Ellie Coleman So. 5-7 1VL  Midland, Mich. (Laurel Springs) Cameron Morra MOHR-uh
Georgia Drummy Sr. 510  4VL  Dublin, Ireland (Vanderbilt)

Emma Jackson So. 56  1VL  LaGrange Park, Ill. (Laurel Springs) Brianna Shvets Bri-Anna Sh-vets
Cameron Morra Gr. 5-10 TR-4VL Rockville, Md. (Stone Ridge School/UNC)

Brianna Shvets Gr. 5-4  TR-4VL Pennington, N.J. (Hopewell Valley/Princeton) Audio pronunciations are available at
Head Coach: Jamie Ashworth (27th Season, Maryland, 1994) www.GoDuke.com on the roster page
Assistant Coach: Daniel Leitner (1st Season, Middle Tennessee State, 2017)

Volunteer Assistant Coach: Stephen Ward (2nd Season, William & Mary, 2006)




2022-23 Singles Statistics

Name #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Tourn. Dual  Dual Career ACC  ACC Career Overall Career
Chloe Beck 2141 - - - - - 12-4 2141 70-9 10-1 34-3 33-5  107-25
Karolina Berankova - - - - - 1-0 3-3 1-0 12-13 - 5-8 4-3 20-25
uliia Bryzgalova - - 1-0 1-2 9-5 1-2 2-3 129 55-15 4-6 4-6 1413 9127
Katie Codd - - - - 1-0 1-0 6-9 20 20 - - 8-9 8-9

Ellie Coleman - 1-0 - 6-4 8-3 1-0 7-3 16-7 31-16 84 17-7 23-10  48-4
Georgia Drummy - 0-1 3-1 8-1 - - 3-4 11-3 69-22 6-0 33-11 14-7  85-32
Emma Jackson 1-0 1-1 13-5 1-0 - - 6-6 16-6 27-15 7-4 12-8 2212 45-26
Cameron Morra 0-2 11-5 1-0 - - - 7-6 12-9 66-28 5-7 40-14 19-15  106-48

2-0 15-2 7-4 18-2 48-13 91 9-1 25-6 84-32
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Brianna Shvets

2022-23 Doubles Statistics

Name #1 #2 #3 Tourn. Dual  Dual Career ACC  ACC Career Overall Career
Beck/Morra 15-2 - - 13-3 15-2 15-2 8-2 8-2 28-5 28-5
Berankova/Coleman - 7-6 - 5-1 7-6 7-6 0-2 0-2 12-7 12-7
Jackson/Shvets - - - 4-3 - - - - 4-3 4-3
Jackson/Bryzgaviova  1-0 - 7-2 1-1 8-2 8-2 - - 9-3 9-3
Drummy/Coleman - - - 1-0 - - - - 1-0 1-0
Berankova/Bryzgaviova - - - 1-1 - - - - 11 141
Drummy/Bryzgaviova - - 13-2 1-0 13-2 13-2 12-0 12-0 14-2 14-2
Codd/Shvets - - 1-0 32 1-0 1-0 - - 4-2 4-2
Jackson/Coleman - 0-1 - - 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 0-1 5-2
Jackson/Berankova - 6-1 - - 6-1 6-1 41 41 6-1 6-1
Morra/Coleman 1-1 - - - 1-1 1-1 1-0 1-0 1-1 1-1
Beck/Coleman 2-0 - - - 2-0 13-4 1-0 8-0 2-0 15-6
2023 Chloe Beck

7 - Chloe Beck (Furman, Harvard, Georgetown, Washington, Georgia Tech, ACC Player of the Week (Feb. 14)

Northwestern, William & Mary) ACC Player of the Week (April 11)

5 - Emma Jackson (NCCU, Virginia Tech, Louisville, Syracuse,
College Sports Communicators Academic All-District

Boston College)
4 - Ellie Coleman (Charleston Southern, Charlotte, Stanford, Miami)
3 - Georgia Drummy (Wisconsin, Notre Dame, NC State) Ellie Coleman
2 - Brianna Shvets (VCU, FSU) College Sports Communicators Academic All-District
1 - Cameron Morra (Clemson)
1 - luliia Bryzgalova (Wake Forest) Cameron Morra

ACC Player of the Week (Jan. 31)

Career
15 - Chloe Beck (2020-present)
11 - Emma Jackson (2022-present)
9 - Georgia Drummy (2021-23) College Sports Communicators Academic All-District
8 - Ellie Coleman (2022-present)
8 - Brianna Shvets (2019-present at Princeton/Duke)
6 - Cameron Morra (2019-23 at UNC/Duke)
6 - luliia Bryzgalova (2019-present at Penn/Duke)

Brianna Shvets




2022-23 Rankings

Team ITA Rankings

Date
Jan. 4
Jan. 25
Feb. 1
Feb. 15
Feb. 21
March 1
March 7
March 14
March 21
March 29
April 4
April 11
April 18
April 25
May 4

Ranking
6| |Date Ranking | Date Ranking |Date
5 Pre (Sept. 6) #5 | Pre (Sept. 6) #6 |Pre (Sept. 6)
4 Nov. 16 #3 | Nov. 16 #28 | [April 5
8| |Feb.8 #5 | Feb. 8 #28 |April 11
10 | [Feb. 21 #2 | Feb. 21 #4T | April 18
11 March 7 #3 | March 7 #62 | |April 25
9 March 21 #2 | March 21 #70 | [May 4
10 | | April5 #5 | April 5 #76
10 | | April 11 #4 | April 11 #73
8| |Apri18 #4 | April 18 #74
6| |April25 #5 | [April 25 #31
3| [May4 #6 | May 4 #80
6
6
7

Doubles ITR Ranking
Berankova/Drummy

Date
Pre (Sept. 6)

Date

Pre (Sept. 6)
April 11

April 18
April 25
May 4

Ranking
#

Doubles ITA Ranking
Beck/Coleman

Ranking
#18
#67
#72
#66
#69

Doubles ITA Ranking | Doubles ITA Ranking
Morra/Bryzgalova Beck/Morra

Date
Pre (Sept. 6)

Ranking
#48

Date
#8
#121
#100
#62
#61
#62

Ranking
Pre (Sept. 6)

Date
#57

Singles ITA Ranking | Singles ITA Ranking | Singles ITA Ranking | Singles ITARanking | Singles ITA Ranking
Chloe Beck Cameron Morra Georgia Drummy Brianna Shuets luliia Bryzgalova

Pre (Sept. 6)

#10

Doubles ITR Ranking

Berankova/Coleman | Berankova/lackson | Drummy/Bryzgalova

Doubles ITA Ranking

Date Ranking || Date Ranking || Date

Nov. 16 #13||Feb. 8 #25 [ April 11
Feb. 8 #14||Feb. 21 #53 || April 18
Feb. 21 #18 April 25
March 7 #25 May 4
March 21 #32

April 5 #41

April 11 #48

April 18 #46

April 25 #49

May 4 #49

Ranking
#59
#86
#73
#82

Singles ITA Ranking
Emma Jackson

Date Ranking
Pre (Sept. 6)  #100
Nov. 16 #22
Feb. 8 #21
Feb. 21 #26
March 7 #24
March 21 #31
April 5 #34
April 11 #40
April 18 #40
April 25 #40
May 4 #42

Doubles ITA Ranking

Date
April 18

Ranking
#81




2022-23 Honors

Notes

+ Duke opened the 2023 spring slate on January 13 as the No. 6 ranked team in the nation as the Intercol-
legiate Tennis Association (ITA) released its preseason coaches’ poll on Jan. 4, which is sponsored by
Tennis-Point. With the top-10 ranking, the Blue Devils have been listed in the top 10 in seven straight
years under the direction of head coach Jamie Ashworth. Entering his 27th season at the helm, Ashworth
has guided Duke to a total of 20 top-10 preseason rankings since 2001.

+ Duke snapped a five-match losing streak at Georgia Tech with its 4-3 victory on March 12.

+ The Blue Devils had their 27-match home winning streak come to an end against UCLA to conclude the
season. It was the fourth-longest in school history:

1. 54 2017-21
2. 28, 2008-10
28 ., 201113

Head Coach
Jamie Ashworth
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SINGLES WINS - NO. 1 POSITION - SEASON

Vanessa Webb, 1998-99 ...........ccceevvvennnn. 31-0
Ansley Cargill, 2000-01 ..
Vanessa Webb, 1997-98 .
Mallory Cecil, 2008-09...........cceovvevireiiinrans
Kelly McCain, 2001-02 ......cccvevvieiiiiiiienns
Monica Mraz, 1994-95 .......cccoceeevviiieeeinns
Beatrice Capra, 2011-12
Vanessa Webb, 1995-96 .
Julie Exum, 1990-91....cccoovviiiiiiiiiiiie,

Karin Miller, 1996-97 ......coocvvviiiiiiiiieeenne

Megan Miller, 1999-2000 ..........c..cccevveenrns 17-9
Daniela Bercek, 2005-06 ..........cccoeeevvvennenn. 16-6
Julie Exum, 1991-92.....ccovvviiiiiiiiiee 16-11

Samantha Harris, 2017-18
Julie Exum, 1992-93.......

Amanda Johnson, 2002-03... ..15-8
Samantha Harris, 2016-17.......cc.ccoovvvvnennn. 11-5
Beatrice Capra, 2014-15......ccceoviiiieinns 11-7
Beatrice Capra, 2013-14.....ccoovvvviviiiiein, 11-7
Wendy Lyons, 1993-94 ..........ccovvvvieinieianns 10-2
Maria Mateas, 2019.........cccoevvvveiiiiiieeeen, 10-11

ACC SINGLES WINS - CAREER
Meible Chi, 2016-21 ......
Kelly Chen, 2018-22...

Ellyse Hamlin, 2015-19 ...ocoooiiieiiiiieiieiens 41
Samantha Harris, 2014-18........c..ccoovieiena. 40
Kaitlin McCarthy, 2015-19 ......ocovviviiieiieienns 38
Reka Zsilinzska, 2007-11 .....c.ccccovvieveiiiannn. 37

Rachel Kahan, 2010-15.....
Chloe Beck, 2019-present...

Melissa Mang, 2005-09.... 31
Amanda Granson, 2006-10 ..........c..cceeuvne.. 31
. Monica Mraz, 1991-95 ......ccovveiiiiieeee 28
Mary Clayton, 2009-13........ccooeiiieieiieiens 28
Kathy Sell, 1997-01 ..covooveieieiieieieeeec 28

Ester Goldfeld, 2011-15.
Margaryta Bilokin, 2018-22 ..

Amanda Johnson, 2000-04... 27
Megan Miller, 1997-01 .....ccoocvvevievieieiieens 26
Kristin Sanderson, 1995-99...........ccccevvevennen. 26
Christine Neuman, 1990-94 ............c..cccco... 25
Wendy Fix, 1993-97 ...ccoovveiiiiiieieiee e 24
Vanessa Webb, 1995-99........ccccceeviiienennn. 24

CONSECUTIVE ACC SINGLES WINS

Chloe Beck, 2022-23......cccovveeevirereecireeeeenns 23
Vanessa Webb, 1995-99 .......cccccocvevivreeneenn. 22
Amanda Johnson, 2000-03........c...cccveeevennne.. 21
Christine Neuman, 1991-94 ..........c..cccceeen.. 20

Reka Zsilinszka, 2007-09 ...
Melissa Mang, 2007-09.

Rachel Kahan, 2010-12.. .15
MONICa MFaz....ccooiiiiiiiiiiicie e 14
Kaitlyn McCarthy, 2016-17 ....cooovvvvieiiiien, 14
Kristin Cargill, 2003-05.......cccoceevvivieieiienens 13
Kathy Sell ..o 13
Luanne Spadea, 1995-97 ....c.ccceevviviiiiiiieins 13

MOST DOUBLES WINS - SEASON

K.Granson/J.Smith, 2002-03.........cc.ccceeevennn. 35
V.Webb/K.Goldstein, 1997-98..........ccccceunn.n. 35
E. Hamlin/K. McCarthy, 2017-18 ................... 33
V.Webb/K.Goldstein, 1998-99..........ccccevnnn. 33

K.O’Sullivan/L.Spadea, 1996-97 .
E. Nze/R. Zsilinszka, 2008-09 ...
W.Fix/L.Zifer, 1995-96........... .29
C.Beck/C.Morra, 2022-23........ccceeeeerevnerennes 28
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. B. Capra/R. Kahan, 2011-12......
. E. Plotkin/R. Zsilinszka, 2009-10..
. K.Sanderson/K.Miller, 1997-98.

. Wendy Fix, 1994-97........

A.Johnson/J.DeRoo, 2002-03..........cccevveene.ne. 27
A.Johnson/M.Miller, 2000-01... .27
. K.McCain/H.Adams, 2002-03 ... .25
. A. Granson/M. Mang, 2008-09 .24
. B. Capra/H. Mar, 2013-14......cccccocevverarennnn. 23
M. Clayton/M. Gorny, 2010-11........c.ccoceeen. 23
. M. Cecil/J. Robinson, 2008-09............cc.c....... 22
B.Siebel/K.Sell, 1997-98.......cccccvvvvveririaiinnn. 22

B.Siebel/E.Biro, 1999-2000............cccccvvrnnee 20

DUAL MATCH SINGLES WINS - CAREER
Vanessa Webb, 1996-99...........cccccecveenen. 90-13
Megan Miller, 1998-2001 ..
Meible Chi, 2017-2021 ...

Kathy Sell, 1998-2001..... ..90-22
Reka Zsilinszka, 2008-11 ........c..ccovveeeveeennn. 87-11
Amanda Johnson, 2001-04............cc..c...... 83-18
Rachel Kahan, 2011-15.....c..cccceevvieiinieenns 81-19
Melissa Mang, 2006-09 .........c..ccccevenennn. 80-18

Mary Clayton, 2010-13...

Amanda Granson, 2007-10 ..72-27
. Ellyse Hamlin, 2016-19 .....ccccocveviiiiiin, 70-18
Katie Granson, 2000-03.......c.ccccoevvvvveeeenn. 70-22
Karen O’Sullivan, 1994-97 .........cccccceeveenn. 70-26
Chloe Beck, 2019-present...........cccceeruunnee 70-9

Kaitlyn McCarthy, 2016-19 ....
Kristin Sanderson, 1996-99

Ella Nze, 2008-11............ ..64-38
Ester Goldfeld, 2012-15........ccccccovveeiieeennns 63-21
Saras Arasu, 2002-05.......ccocvveeivviinieeiinnn. 63-23
. Samantha Harris, 2015-18........cc..cccveeunn. 61-32
Elizabeth Plotkin, 2007-11.......ccccocevenane. 59-23

SINGLES WINS - NO. 1 POSITION - CAREER

Vanessa Webb, 1996-99...........cccccccveenen. 86-13
Julie Exum, 1991-93. ..o, 53-24
Beatrice Capra, 2013-16.....cccccveevieeieennns 50-21
Monica Mraz, 1992-95 .......cccoceevvviineeenns 31-10
Chloe Beck, 2019-present...........cccceeruunnee 27-5

Samantha Harris, 2015-18.

Ansley Cargill, 2001 .... .25-2
Kelly McCain, 2002-03 .24-4
Mallory Cecil, 2009 .........cccovveviiiiiiiiiieins 24-4
Daniela Bercek, 2006-07 .......c..cccoeeeeveeennn. 24-15
Karin Miller, 1997 ...c.c.ooovveiiiiiiiiieceee 17-2
Megan Miller, 1998-2001 .........ccccccvevveennns 17-9
DOUBLES WINS - CAREER
Jessi Robinson, 2006-09 ...........ccceeuvee. 127-70
Vanessa Webb, 1996-99..........cc...cc........ 122-25
Amanda Granson, 2006-10 .................... 112-64
Hanna Mar, 2011-14 ..o, 109-45
Kathy Sell, 1998-2001 .......cccoovevverirenrnnes 106-33
Amanda Johnson, 2001-04 106-43
Kaitlyn McCarthy, 2016-19 .... 105-37
Chloe Beck, 2019-present.... 104-37
Annie Mulholland, 2012-15..........c......... 100-39
. Melissa Mang, 2006-09 ............c..cceevveennnns 98-62
. Megan Miller, 1998-2001 .........ccceevrnnne 97-38
. Meble Chi, 2017-21 ...cccoovviiiiiiiiiiiae 96-42
. Beatrice Capra, 2012-16. ..95-40
. Reka Zsilinszka, 2008-11. ..94-41
. Ellyse Hamlin, 2016-19.... ..89-42
Ester Goldfeld, 2012-15........ccccccevveviveeennn. 89-48
Ella Nze, 2008-11 ...coovvviiieieiiieiieene 89-60
Kelly Chen, 2019-22.....cccoevveiiiiiiiiann, 88-45

20.

Katie Granson, 2000-03.......ccccccccovvvveeeenn. 88-26
Samantha Harris, 2015-18..
Hilary Adams, 2000-03 .
Alyssa Smith, 2014-17 ...occovvviiiiiiie 85-53

COMBINED SINGLES/DOUBLES WINS - CAREER

1. Vanessa Webb, 1996-99........ccccccevvvennnn. 283-50
2. Kathy Sell, 1998-2001 ......ccccevvrririiiennan. 250-76
3. Reka Zsilinszka, 2008-11 .. 236-73
4. Meible Chi, 2017-21. 232-80
5. Kelly Chen, 2019-22..... 222-93
6. Chloe Beck, 2019-present...........cccuueeees 221-64
7. Megan Miller, 1998-2001 .......cccccovervennenn. 220-74

Amanda Johnson, 2001-04...........c.......... 220-76

Amanda Granson, 2007-10 ..........cc....... 220-104
10. Jessi Robinson, 2006-09 .. 218-136

11.

Julie Exum, 1990-93..... 209-57
Kaitlyn McCarthy, 2016-19 . 209-77
Hanna Mar, 2011-14.....ccccccoovvivieeii, 209-85
. Melissa Mang, 2006-09.............c..ccvevn. 204-103
. Ella Nze, 2008-2011...ccocvviviiiieiianin 199-116
Ester Goldfeld, 2012-15.....c.ccccevviviiranns 193-89

Kristin Sanderson, 1996-99.

. Monica Mraz, 1992-95 .... 190-51
Mary Clayton, 2010-13 190-85
. Wendy Fix, 1994-97 ....ccoovvviiiiiiiriiennn 185-75
Beatrice Capra, 2012-16......ccccevveiriinannns 179-70
Karen O’Sullivan, 1994-97 ........ccccccccoeeu. 177-71

BLUE DEVIL 100-WIN CLUB

1. Vanessa Webb, 1996-99 161-25 (.866)
2. Kathy Sell, 1997-01 144-43 (.774)
3. Reka Zsilinszka, 2007-11 142-33 (.811)
4. Meible Chi, 2017-21 136-38(.782)
5. Julie Exum, 1990-93 135-41 (.767)
6. Kelly Chen, 2018-22 134-48 (.736)
7. Susan Sabo, 1988-91 125-48 (.723)
8. Megan Miller, 1997-01 123-36 (.776)
9. Katrina Greenman, 1988-91 122-42 (.744)
10. Amanda Johnson, 2000-04 117-35(.770)

Karen Goldstein, 1995-99 117-52 (.692)

Monica Mraz, 1992-95 117-35(.770)
13. Patti O’Reilly, 1987-90 114-49 (.699)
14. Kristin Sanderson, 1995-99 112-56 (.667)
15. Marianne Jodoin, 2010-2014 111-41 (.730)
16. Mary Clayton, 2010-13 110-38 (.743)

Susan Sommerville, 1990-93 110-40 (.733)

Ellah Nze, 2007-11 110-56 (.662)
19. Wendy Fix, 1994-97 109-42 (.722)
20. Amanda Granson, 2006-10 108-47 (.697)
21. Chloe Beck, 2019-present 107-25 (.811)
22. Cameron Morra, 2018-23 106-48 (.688)

2

wul

27.
28.

Melissa Mang, 2006-09 106-41 (.721)
. Ester Goldfeld, 2011-15 104-42 (.712)
Kaitlyn McCarthy, 2015-19 104-40 (.722)
Saras Arasu, 2002-05 101-39 (.721)
Hanna Mar, 2010-2014 100-40 (.714)
Karen O’Sullivan, 1994-97 100-40 (.714)

Wendy Lyons, 1992-95 106-27 (.797)




2022-23 Singles Resuits

Date
9/17/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
10/14/22
10/15/22
10/15/22
10/16/22
10/17/22
1112122
1113122
1114122
11/5/22
11/6/22
1/13/23
1/15/23
1/15/23
1/28/23
1/29/23
2/4123
2/5/23
2/10/23
2111123
2/12/23
2/24/23
2/25/23
3/3/123
3/5/23
3/10/23
3/12/123
3/22/123
3/24/23
3/26/23
3/31/23
4/6/23
4/8/23
4/14/23
515123
516123
5122123
5123123
5124123

Opponent

Casie Wooten
Molly Helgesson
#28 Carson Tanguilig
Lindsay Zink

Misa Malkin
Margaux Maquet
#23 Abigail Rencheli
#100 Emma Jackson
#7 Connie Ma

#35 Julia Adams
Anastasiya Komar
#2 Sarah Hamner
Anika Yarlagadda
Ellie Schulson
Noah Boyd

Ruxi Schech
Victoria Smimova
#82 Ava Markham
Charlotte Owensby
Avantika Willy
Layne Sleeth

#3 Connie Ma
Hikaru Sato

Dariya Radulova
#38 Julia Adams
#81 Page Freeman
Andrea Di Palma
Eleni Louka

#8 Carol Lee
Justine Leong

#95 Zeynep Erman
#71 Marice Aguiar
#11 Alexa Noel
#47 Casie Wooten
#18 Diana Shnaider
#1 Fiona Crawley
Hedda Gurholt
#14 Fangran Tian
#91 Taylor Melville
#22 Jaedan Brown
#50 Layne Sleeth

Dual Record: 70-9
Current Streak: L1
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 32-11

vs. Top 50 Ranked Opponents: 19-7

vs. Top 10 Ranked Opponents: 5-3

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 7-2

Chioe Beck - Senior - Watkinsville, Ga. (Laurel Springs)
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w
w
w
w
w
w
L

School

Wake Forest
UNLV

North Carolina
North Carolina
South Carolina
Charlotte

NC State
Duke

Stanford
Virginia

LSU

South Carolina
North Carolina
Furman
Charleston Southern
Charlotte

VCU
Wisconsin
Harvard
Georgetown
Oklahoma
Stanford
Washington
Virginia Tech
Virginia

Notre Dame
Louisville
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Northwestern
Syracuse
Boston College
Miami

Wake Forest
NC State
North Carolina
William & Mary
UCLA

Denver
Michigan
Oklahoma

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #2

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #2 (Beck/Berankova)
Current ITA Singles Ranking: #6

Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #49 (Beck/Morra)
Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #69 (Beck/Coleman)

Result

6-7 (3), 6-4, 3-6
5-7,7-6, 6-2
6-3, 1-6, 0-6
7-6 (4), 6-1
6-1,6-2

7-6 (0), 6-2
7-5, 6-7 (3), 6-1
6-1, 6-4

4-6, 2-6

6-2, 6-2
3-6,6-2, 6-2
6-2,7-6 (4)
6-1,6-3
6-1,6-2

6-1, 5-3 unf.
6-2, 6-2

6-3, 5-2 unf.
6-3,7-5

6-3, 6-1

6-0, 6-2

6-4, 6-2

6-4, 6-3
6-4,7-5

2-6, 6-1, 6-1
6-2, 6-1
6-0,4-6,6-4
7-5, 6-1

4-6, 6-3, 6-2
6-4,7-6 (7-4)
6-3, 6-0

6-2, 6-0

7-5, 6-4

6-7 (5-7), 2-6
6-1, 6-1

6-3, 6-3

3-6, 5-3, unf.
6-2, 6-4

6-3, 6-4

6-3, 6-4

6-3, 5-7,6-3

Tournament/Dual (Position)

Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic
ITA All-American Main Draw

ITA All-American Main Draw

ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw

ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw

ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw

ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw

ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw

ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw

ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw Consolation
|ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw Consolation
|ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw Consolation
|ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw Consolation
Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

Dual - #1

NCAA Singles - Round of 64

NCAA Singles - Round of 32

6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 67 (2-7) NCAA Singles - Round of 16

Record

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
3-2
4-2
5-2
6-2
6-3
7-3
8-3
9-3
10-3
11-3
11-3
12-3
12-3
13-3
14-3
15-3
16-3
17-3
18-3
19-3
20-3
21-3
22-3
23-3
24-3
25-3
26-3
27-3
27-4
28-4
29-4
29-4
30-4
31-4
32-4
33-4
33-5

ACC

10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1
10-1

Career
74-21
75-21
75-22
76-22
77-22
78-22
79-22
80-22
80-23
81-23
82-23
83-23
84-23
85-23
85-23
86-23
86-23
87-23
88-23
89-23
90-23
91-23
92-23
93-23
94-23
95-23
96-23
97-23
98-23
99-23
100-23
101-23
101-24
102-24
103-24
103-24
104-24
105-24
106-24
107-24
107-25




2022-23 Singles Results

Date
9/16/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
11/4/22
11/5/22
1/15/23
1/29/23
2/4/123
2/5/23
2/10/23
2/11/23
3/3/123
3/12/123
3/31/123
4/1/23
4/6/23
4/8/23
4/14/23
4/21/23
515123
516/23
5122123
5123123

Opponent

Miska Kadleckova
#17 Kari Miller

#27 Rebeka Mertena
Alina Murkhortova
Mai Nirundorn

Lucie Petruzelova
Taylor Cataldi

Angel You

Agata Mikos

#83 Dana Guzman
#56 Alexis Biokhina
Carrie Beckman
Alejandra Cruz
Audrey Boch-Collins
Ellie Schoppe
Brooke Killingsworth
#65 Abigail Rencheli
#27 Abbey Forbes
#87 Mahak Jain
Elisa Van Meeteren
#112 Kimmi Hance
#2 Mary Stoiana
#36 Kari Miller

Dual Record: 68-22
Current Streak: L1
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 32-12

vs. Top 50 Ranked Opponents: 19-7

vs. Top 10 Ranked Opponents: 4-0

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 7-1

Georgia Drummy - Senior  Dublin, Ireland (Vanderhilt)

School

lowa State
Michigan
Tennessee
Wisconsin
Georgia
Charlotte
Wisconsin
Harvard
Georgetown
Oklahoma
Stanford
Notre Dame
Georgia Tech
Miami
Florida State
Wake Forest
NC State
North Carolina
Georgia Tech
William & Mary
UCLA

Texas A&M
Michigan

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #8
Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #5 (Drummy/Berankova)
Current ITA Singles Ranking: #62

Current ITA Doubles Ranking:

WIL Result
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5-6, retired
7-5, 2-6 6-4
5-7,5-7
5-7,3-6

6-4, 7-6

6-2, 4-5, unf.
6-4, 3-6, 6-4
6-1, 6-1

6-2, 6-0
4-6,4-6
5-7,6-1,3-6
3-6, 6-0, 6-4
6-4, 6-0

6-3, 6-2
6-1,6-2

6-4, 4-1, unf.
6-1, 1-6, 6-3
6-1,6-0

6-1, 6-1

6-4, 5-1, unf.
4-6,5-7

1-6, 7-6 (7-4), 6-4
5-7,5-7

Tournament/Dual (Position)
Milwaukee Tennis Classic
ITA All-American Main Draw
ITA All-American Main Draw
NC State Invitational

NC State Invitational

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #3

Dual - #3

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #3

Dual - #3

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #3

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

NCAA Singles - Round of 64
NCAA Singles - Round of 32

Record

0-1

1-1

1-2

1-3
2-3
2-3
3-3
4-3
5-3
54
5-5
6-5
7-5
8-5
9-5
9-5
10-5
11-5
12-5
12-5
12-6
13-6
13-7

ACC Career
- 71-26
- 72-26
- 72-27
- 72-28
- 73-28
- 73-28
- 74-28
- 75-28
- 76-28
- 76-29
- 76-30

1-0  77-30
2-0 78-30
3-0  79-30
4-0  80-30
4-0  80-30
50 81-30
6-0 82-30
6-0 83-30
6-0 83-30
6-0 83-31
6-0 84-31
6-0 84-32




2022-23 Singles Results

Cameron Morra - Graduate Student - Rockville, Md. (Stone Ridge School)

Date
9/17/22
9/23/22
9/23/22
9/24/22
9/24/22
10/5/22
10/6/22
10/14/22
10/15/22
10/15/22
10/16/22
10/17/22
11/2/22
1/13/23
1/15/23
1/15/23
1/28/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/5/23
2/10/23
2/11/23
2112123
2/24/23
2/25/23
3/3/23
3/5/23
3/10/23
3/12/23
3/22/123
3/24/23
3/26/23
3/31/23
4/1/23
4/8/23
4/14/23
4/21/23

Opponent

Maria Rizzolo

#69 Domenika Turkovic
#65 Snow Han

#66 Isabella Pfennig
#19 Alexa Noel

#109 Jayci Goldsmith
#34 Solymar Coling
Katsiaryna Tuliakova
Samantha Buyckx
Nevena Carton

#86 Casie Wooten

#2 Sarah Hamner
#49 Savannah Broadus
Jess Dawson

Marina Skegro
Margaux Maquet
Yelizaveta Karlova
#59 Maria Sholokhova
Maxi Duncan

Chloe Bendetti
Carmen Corley

School
Mississippi State
Arizona State
Southern California
Miami

Miami

Texas A&M

San Diego
Charlotte
Clemson

Wake Forest
Wake Forest
South Carolina
Pepperdine
Furman
Charleston Southern
Charlotte

VCU

Wisconsin
Harvard
Georgetown
Oklahoma

#41 Alexandra Yepifanova Stanford

Sarah-Maude Fortin
Ozlem Uslu

#110 Natasha Subhash
Julia Andreach

Jamilah Snells

Cristina Mayorova

#27 Kylie Bilchev
Maria Shusharina
Viktor Kanapatskaya
Laura Lopez

#118 Daevenia Achong
#108 Vic Allen

#13 Alana Smith

#10 Reese Brantmeier
#13 Carol Lee

Dual Record: 66-28
Current Streak: L4
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 44-37

vs. Top 50 Ranked Opponents: 27-24

vs. Top 10 Ranked Opponents: 1-7

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 5-7

Washington
Viginia Tech
Virginia

Notre Dame
Louisville
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Northwestern
Syracuse
Boston College
Miami

Florida State
NC State
North Carolina
Georgia Tech

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #6
Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #3 (Morra/Daavettila, UNC in 2020-21)
Current ITA Singles Ranking: #80

Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #49 (Beck/Morra)
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Result

6-1,6-7 (4), 1-2 ret.
6-4, 6-0

6-3, 3-6, 5-7

6-1, 6-3

6-4,7-5

5-7,4-6

3-6, 6-4, 4-6

6-2, 6-3

6-1, 6-2

7-5, 6-0

6-4,7-6 (4)

4-6, 6-3, 2-6

3-6, 3-6

6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
6-3, 6-2

6-4, 5-0, unf.

6-0, 5-2, unf.

6-4, 6-1

4-6, 6-3, 10-8

6-1, 6-1

2-6, 6-4, 1-5, unf.
2-6, 6-3, 5-7
6-3,7-5

2-6, 6-1, 6-7 (2-7)
1-6, 4-6

2-6, 6-7 (6-8)

6-2, 4-6, 10-1

6-1, 4-6, 6-2

3-6, 6-7 (4-7)

6-0, 6-2

6-4,7-5

6-2, 6-2

6-2, 6-4

7-6 (7-4), 0-1, retired
7-6 (7-4), 0-1, retired
3-6, 2-6

1-6, 4-6

Tournament/Dual (Position)
Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic
Fall Ranked Spotlight

Fall Ranked Spotlight

Fall Ranked Spotlight

Fall Ranked Spotlight
ITAAll-American Main Draw
ITAAll-American Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw
Dual - #2

Dual - #3

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #1

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #1

Record

0-1
1-1
1-2
2-2
32
33
34
44
54
6-4
74
75
76
8-6
9-6
9-6
9-6
10-6
116
126
126
127
13-7
13-
13-9
13-10
14-10
15-10
15-11
16-11
17-11
18-11
19-11
19-12
19-13
19-13
19-14

ACC

Career
87-34
88-34
88-35
89-35
90-35
90-36
90-37
91-37
92-37
93-37
94-37
94-38
94-39
95-39
96-39
96-39
96-39
97-39
98-39
99-39
99-39
99-40
100-40
100-41
100-42
100-43
101-43
102-43
102-44
103-44
104-44
105-44
106-44
106-45
106-46
106-47
106-48




2022-23 Singles Results

Brianna Shvets - Graduate Student « Pennington, N.J. (Hopewell Valley)

Dual Record: 48-13
Current Streak: L1
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 8-7

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 2-2

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #17
Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Singles Ranking: None
Current ITA Doubles Ranking: None

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Alessia Tagliente Mississippi State W 64,6-3 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-0 - 60-26
9/18/22  Bridget Stammel Vanderbilt L 3-6, 6-3, 5-7 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-1 - 60-27
9/19/22  Nevena Carton Wake Forest W 64, 3-6,6-4 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 241 - 61-27
10/3/22  Sofiya Chekhlystova Penn State L 4-6, 3-6 ITAAll-American Qualifying 22 - 61-28
10/4/22  #62 Loudmilla Bencheikh Alabama W 62,64 ITAAll-American Qualifying 32 - 62-28
10/4/22  #22 Carmen Corley Oklahoma L 3-6, 2-6 ITAAll-American Qualifying 33 - 62-29
10/14/22  Leilany Ipunesso Western Carolina W 6-1,6-1 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 4-3 - 63-29
10/15/22  Emma Wilkins Charlotte W 62,62 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 5-3 - 64-29
10/15/22  Amelia Rajecki NC State L 6-2, 6-3 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 5-4 - 64-30
11/4/22  Anisha Apte Wisconsin W 6-1,6-3 NC State Invitational 6-4 - 65-30
11/5/22  Chloe Henderson NC State W 6-0,6-1 NC State Invitational 7-4 - 66-30
1/13/23  Sara Snyder Furman W 6-3,64 Dual - #6 8-4 - 67-30
1/15/23  Tiffany Pyritz Charleston Southern W 6-1, 6-0 Dual - #5 9-4 - 68-30
1/28/23  Anja Draskovic VCU W 6-2,6-2 Dual - #6 10-4 - 69-30
2/4/23 Mihaela Marculescu Harvard W 6-3,3-6,13-11 Dual - #6 11-4 - 70-30
2/5/23 Paige Gilbert Georgetown W 6-0,6-1 Dual - #5 12-4 - 71-30
2/5/23 Jade Houston NCCU W 61,62 Dual - #4 13-4 - 72-30
2/12/23  Erika Matsuda Washington - 6-4, 3-6, unf. Dual - #6 13-4 - 72-30
2/24/23  Charlotte Cartledge Virginia Tech W 6-0,6-2 Dual - #6 14-4 1-0  73-31
2/25/23  Melodie Collard Virginia W 7516,7-5 Dual - #6 15-4 20 74-3
3/3/23  Akari Matsuno Notre Dame W 6-1,7-6 (7-4) Dual - #6 16-4 30 7531
3/5/23 Sasha Gorchanyuk Louisville W 6-2,6-0 Dual - #6 17-4 4-0  76-31
3/10/23  Lana Sipek Clemson W 64,6-2 Dual - #6 18-4 50 77-31
3/22/23  Kiley Rabjohns Northwestern W 6-3,6-1 Dual - #6 19-4 50  78-31
3/24/23  Ines Fonte Syracuse W 3-0, retired Dual - #6 20-4 6-0 79-31
3/26/23  Muskan Mahajan Boston College W 75 76(7-2) Dual - #6 21-4 7-0  80-31
3/31/23  Maya Tahan Miami L 6-3, 2-6, 2-6 Dual - #6 21-5 71 80-32
4/1/23 Mila Saric Florida State W 61,64 Dual - #6 22-5 81 8132
4/6/23 Whitley Pate Wake Forest W 6-2,6-1 Dual - #6 235 9-1 8232
4/21/23  Kate Sharabura Georgia Tech W 7-6(7-4),6-3 Dual - #6 24-5 9-1 8332
55123 Emma Pell William & Mary W 6-2,6-0 Dual - #6 25-5 9-1  84-32
5/6/123  A. Lutkemeyer UCLA L 6-0, 6-7 (5-7), 3-6  Dual - #6 25-6 9-1 8433




2022-23 Singles Results

Date
917122
9/18/22
9/19/22
11/4/22
11/5/22
1/13/23
1/15/23
1/28/23
1/29/23
2/5123
2/10/23
2/11/23
2/12/23
2/24/23
2/25/23
3/5/23
3/10/23
312123
3/22/23
3/24/23
3/26/23
4/1/23
4/6/23
4/8/23
4/14/23
4/21/23
515123
516123

Opponent
Anna Brylin
Jessica Dawson
Elise Mills

Anastasiia Lopata

Guillermina Grant

Luca Victoria Vocke

Kaavya Sawhney
Emma Valetta
Xinyu Cai

Alejandra Hildalgo Vega
Alexandra Pisareva

Sara Choy
Melissa Sakar
Erika Cheng

#92 Hibah Shaikh

Maria Campos
Sophia Hatton

Rosie Garcia Gross

Sydney Pratt
Polina Kozyreva
Seren Agar
Olympe Lancelot
Maddie Lynch
Gina Dittmann

#33 Anika Yarlagadda
Rosie Garcia Gross

Ine Stange
Sasha Vagramov

Dual Record: 55-16
Current Streak: L1
Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 1-1

luliia Bryzgalova - Graduate Student - Moscow, Russia (#1953/Penn)

School

Wake Forest
Furman

South Carolina
Georgia
Georgia
Furman
Charlotte

VCU
Wisconsin
NCCU
Oklahoma
Stanford
Washington
Virginia Tech
Virginia
Louisville
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Northwestern
Syracuse
Boston College
Florida State
Wake Forest
NC State
North Carolina
Georgia Tech
William & Mary
UCLA

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #10
Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #38 (Bryzgalova/Curnic, Princeton in 2021-22)

Current ITA Singles Ranking: None
Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #381 (Bryzgalova/Drummy)
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Result
4-6,1-6
6-3, retired
6-2, 6-4
6-7 (4), 4-6

7-6 (5), 6-7 (6), 16

6-3, 6-4

6-4, 2-4, unf.
6-3, 6-1
3-6,4-6

6-0, 6-0
4-6,2-6

6-2, 6-2

6-3, 6-3

3-6, 6-4, 4-6
6-7 (2-6), 3-6
6-1,6-2
7-5,5-7,1-6
3-6,7-5,4-6
6-1,6-4
5-7,7-5,2-10
6-1, 6-1

6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (10-5)

6-0, 62
5-7,4-6
0-6, 2-6
7-5,6-4
6-1, 6-1

Tournament/Dual (Position)

Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic
Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic
Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic
NC State Invitational

NC State Invitational

Dual - #5

Dual - #6

Dual - #4

Dual - #5

Dual - #3

Dual - #6

Dual - #6

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

Dual - #4

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

Dual - #4

Dual - #4

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

Dual - #6

Dual - #6

Dual - #5

Dual - #5

6-7 (3-7), 6-7 (6-8) Dual - #5

Record

0-1
1-1
21
22
23
3-3
3-3
43
44
54
5-5
6-5
7-5
7-6
7-7
8-7
8-8
8-9
9-9

9-10

10-10

11-10

12-10

12-11

1212

13-12

14-12

14-13

ACC Career
- 77-15
- 78-15
- 79-15
- 79-16
- 79-17
- 80-17
- 80-17
- 81-17
- 81-18
- 82-18
- 82-19
- 83-19
- 84-19
0-1  84-20
02 84-21
1-2  85-21
1-3  85-22
14 85-23
14 86-23
1-5  86-24
25 87-24
35 8824
4.5  89-24
4-6  89-25
4-7  89-26
4-7  90-26
4-7  91-26
4-71  91-27




2022-23 Singles Results

Emma Jackson - Sophomore - La Grange Park, lil. (Laurel Springs)

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/23/22  #10 Irina Cantos Siemers Ohio State W 64,75 Fall Ranked Spotlight 1-0 - 24-14
9/23/22  #28 Carson Tanguilig North Carolina L 3-6, 2-6 Fall Ranked Spotlight 1-1 - 24-15
9/24/22  #3 Daria Frayman Princeton W 6-1,6-3 Fall Ranked Spotlight 2-1 - 25-15
10/5/22  #10 Irina Cantos Siemers Ohio State L 3-6, 3-6 ITAAll-American Main Draw 22 - 25-16
10/6/22  #125 Julia Fliegner Michigan L 5-7,2-6 ITA All-American Main Draw 2-3 - 25-17
10/14/22 Maja Jekauc College of Charleston W 6-2, 6-1 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 3-3 - 26-17
10/15/22  Arina Babkova UNC Greensboro W 6-1,6-1 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 4-3 - 2717
10/15/22  Ellie Schulson Furman W 6-2,6-2 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 5-3 - 28-17
10/16/22  #42 Ayana Akli South Carolina W 46,7575 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 6-3 - 29-17
10/17/22  #5 Chloe Beck Duke L 1-6, 4-6 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 6-4 - 29-18
11/4/22  Ludmila Kareisova Ole Miss L 6-3, 3-6, 5-7 NC State Invitational 6-5 - 29-19
1/13/23  Marissa Pennings Furman W 6-0,6-1 Dual - #3 7-5 - 30-19
1/15/23  Amila Jusufbegovic Charleston Southern - 7-5, 0-2, unf. Dual - #2 7-5 - 30-19
1/15/23  Lucia Quiterio Charlotte W 61,62 Dual - #3 8-5 - 31-19
1/28/23  Gabriela Davidescu VCU W 6-0,6-2 Dual - #3 9-5 - 32-19
1/29/23  Alina Murkhortova Wisconsin - 6-4,0-6, 5-4,unf  Dual - #3 9-5 - 32-19
2/4123 Sophia Ho Harvard W 6-2,6-0 Dual - #3 10-5 - 33-19
2/5/23 Kennedy Hill NCCU W 6-2,6-0 Dual - #1 11-5 - 34-19
2/10/23  Julia Garcia Ruiz Oklahoma W 63,64 Dual - #4 12-5 - 35-19
2/11/23  #31 Angelica Blake Stanford L 3-6, 6-2, 4-6 Dual - #3 12-6 - 35-20
2/12/23  Astrid Olsen Washington W 6-3,64 Dual - #3 13-6 - 36-20
2/24/23  Tamara Barad ltzhaki Virginia Tech W 64,7-6(10-8) Dual - #3 14-6 1-0  37-20
2/25/23  Elaine Chervinsky Virginia W 64,64 Dual - #3 15-6 20 3820
3/3/23 Yashna Yellayi Notre Dame W 7-6(7-5),6-4 Dual - #3 16-6 30 39-20
3/5/23 Rhea Verma Louisville W 62,62 Dual - #3 17-6 4-0  40-20
3/10/23  #125 Daniella Medvedeva Clemson L 4-6, 1-6 Dual - #3 17-7 4-1  40-21
3/12/23  #99 Mahak Jain Georgia Tech L 2-6, 2-6 Dual - #3 17-8 4-2  40-22
3/22/23  #109 Christina Hand Northwestern W 63,60 Dual - #3 18-8 4-2  41-22
3/24/23  Miyuka Kimoto Syracuse W 6-3,6-1 Dual - #3 19-8 52 42-22
3/26/23  Sophia Edwards Boston College W 6-2,6-0 Dual - #3 20-8 6-2 4322
3/31/23  #116 Isabella Pfennig Miami L 0-6, 6-3, 4-6 Dual - #3 20-9 6-3 4323
4/1/23  #67 Anna Arkadianou Florida State W 6-2,6-1 Dual - #2 219 7-3  44-23
4/6/23  #66 Anna Brylin Wake Forest - 6-2, 3-3, unf. Dual - #2 21-9 7-3  44-23
4/8/23  #28 Amelia Rajecki NC State L 3-6, 6-4, 2-6 Dual - #3 21-10 74 44-24
4/14/23  #16 Carson Tanguilig North Carolina - 3-6,4-2 Dual - #3 21-10 74 44-24
4/21/23  #28 Kylie Bilchev Georgia Tech L 5-7,3-6 Dual - #2 21-11 7-4  44-25
55123 Sofiya Kuzina William & Mary - 6-2, 5-1, unf. Dual - #3 21-11 7-4  44-25
5/6/23  Ava Catanzarite UCLA W 63,64 Dual - #3 22-11 7-4  45-25
5/22/23  #12 Ayana Akli South Carolina L 3-6, 3-6 NCAA Singles - Round of 64 22-12 7-4  45-26
Dual Record: 27-15

Current Streak: L1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 7-15

vs. Top 50 Ranked Opponents: 3-8

vs. Top 10 Ranked Opponents: 2-2

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 4-1

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #21

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None

Current ITA Singles Ranking: #42

Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #32 (Jackson/Berankova)




2022-23 Singles Resuits

Karolina Berankova - Junior - Prague, Czech Republic (OR Dusni, PROFIT)

Date Opponent School

9/17/22  Ana Cruz South Carolina
10/1/22  Camille Kiss UC Santa Barbara
10/13/22  Georgia Fischer Wofford

10/13/22  Virginia Poggi Appalachian State
10/14/22  Anna Brylin Wake Forest
11/4/22  Reka Zadori Ole Miss

2/5/23  Lafi Joao NCCU

Dual Record: 11-13

Current Streak: W1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 0-1

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 1-3

Highest Career Singles Ranking: T95

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #2 (Beck/Berankova)
Current ITA Singles Ranking: None

Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #32 (Berankova/Jackson)

ssr=ssr-E

Result

6-3, 2-5, ret.

4-6,3-6
4-6,6-4, 6-1
7-6 (4), 6-4
2-6,3-6
64, 7-6
6-1, 61

Tournament/Dual (Position) Record
Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 0-1
ITAAll-American Pre-Qualifying 0-2
ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 1-2
ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 2-2
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 2-3
NC State Invitational 3-3
Dual - #6 4-3

ACC Career

16-23
16-24
17-24
18-24
18-25
19-25
20-25




2022-23 Singles Resuits

Ellie Coleman - Sophomore - Midland, Mich. (Laurel Springs)

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/18/22  Emma Valletta VCU W 6-0,6-0 Milwaukee Tennis Classic 1-0 - 26-14
9/17/22  Naomi Cheong Southern California L 4-6, 6-2 (7-10) Milwaukee Tennis Classic 1-1 - 26-15
10/1/22  Jeanette Mireles Texas A&GM W 63,75 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying 2-1 - 27-15
10/2/22  Adelaide Lavery Tulane W 6-1,64 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying 3-1 - 28-15
10/2/22  Katherine Duong lllinois L 6-1,1-6, 4-6 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying 3-2 - 28-16
10/14/22  Luca Vocke Furman W 6-1,6-2 ITA Fall Regionals 4-2 - 29-16
10/15/22  Eleni Louka Clemson W 4-6,6-3,6-3 ITA Fall Regionals 5-2 - 30-16
10/15/22  #2 Sarah Hamner South Carolina L 1-6, 6-3, 3-6 ITA Fall Regionals 5-3 - 30-17
11/4/22  Rachel Krzyzak Ole Miss W 7564 NC State Invitational 6-3 - 3117
11/6/22  Xinyu Cai Wisconsin W 6-1,7-66 (6) NC State Invitational 7-3 - 32-17
1/13/23  Madison Dillon Furman W 6-1,641 Dual - #4 8-3 - 33-17
1115/23  Zoe Cauthen Charleston Southern W 6-1,6-2 Dual - #4 9-3 - 34-17
1/15/23  Emma Wilkins Charlotte W 6-2,641 Dual - #5 10-3 - 35-17
1/28/23  Victoria Matasova VCU - 7-5, 441 Dual - #5 10-3 - 35-17
1/29/23  Charmaine Seah Wisconsin - 6-1,5-7,3-0,unf. Dual - #6 10-3 - 35-17
2/4/23 Sany Gawande Harvard W 6-1,6-2 Dual - #5 11-3 - 36-17
2/5/23 Ashley Kennedy Georgetown W 6-2,64 Dual - #4 12-3 - 3717
2/5/23  Candice Bernier NCCU W 61,60 Dual - #2 13-3 - 38-17
2/10/23  Emma Staker Oklahoma L 6-7(7-9),4-6 Dual - #5 13-4 - 38-18
2/11/23  #88 Valencia Xu Stanford W 4-6,6-3,6-3 Dual - #5 14-4 - 39-18
2/12/123  Jennifer Kerr Washington - 6-3,6-6 (4-2) Dual - #4 14-4 - 39-18
2/24/23  Semra Aksu Virginia Tech L 6-3, 4-6, 2-6 Dual - #4 14-5 01  39-18
2/25/23  Sara Ziodato Virignia L 6-7(57),46 Dual - #4 14-6 0-2 3919
3/3/23 Bojana Pozder Notre Dame L 5-7,5-7 Dual - #5 14-7 0-3  39-20
3/5/23 Tyra Richardson Louisvlle W 7-5,6-3 Dual - #4 15-7 1-3  40-20
3/10/23  Leigh Van Zyl Clemson W 7-557,6-4 Dual - #5 16-7 23 41-20
3/12/23  Ruth Marsh Georgia Tech W 61,62 Dual - #6 17-7 33 42-20
3/22/23  Briana Crowley Northwestern W 5-7,7-6(7-3,12-10 Dual - #4 18-7 3-3 4320
3/24/23  Shiori Ito Syracuse W 6-3,4-6,10-5 Dual - #5 19-7 4-3  44-20
3/26/23  Stephanie Sanchez Boston College W 6-3,6-3 Dual - #4 20-7 5-3 4520
3/31/23  Mia Mack Miami W 4-6,6-3, 6-1 Dual - #5 21-7 6-3  46-20
4/1/23 Kristyna Lavickova Florida State W 6-2, 6-4 Dual - #4 22-7 7-3 4720
4/6/23 Nevena Carton Wake Forest - 6-4, 3-0, unf. Dual - #4 22-7 7-3  47-20
4/8/23 Sophie Abrams NC State W 64,6-3 Dual - #5 23-7 8-3  48-20
4/14/123  #97 Reilly Tran North Carolina L 1-6, 4-6 Dual - #5 23-8 8-4  48-21
4/21/23  #110 Alejandra Cruz Georgia Tech L 46,46 Dual - #4 239 84 4822
5/5/23 Emma Fernald William & Mary - 6-3,3-0, unf. Dual - #4 239 84 4822
5/6/23 Elise Wagle UCLA L 3-6, 3-6 Dual - #4 23-10 8-4  48-23
Dual Record: 31-16

Current Streak: L3

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 1-5

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 1-3

Highest Career Singles Ranking: #48

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #18 (Coleman/Beck)

Current ITA Singles Ranking: None

Current ITA Doubles Ranking: #69 (Coleman/Beck)




2022-23 Singles Results

Katie Codd - Freshman - Garishad, Calif. (Canyon Crest Academy)

Date Opponent School WIL Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Whitley Pate Wake Forest W 6-2,6-0 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-0 - 1-0
9/18/22  Sonya Macavei Vanderbilt L 26,46 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-1 - 11
9/19/22  Mckenna Schaefbauer South Carolina W 6-3, 6-1 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 241 - 2-1
9/23/22  Jeanette Mireles Texas A&M L 36,36 Fall Ranked Spotlight 2-2 - 2-2
9/23/22  DJ Bennett Auburn L 36,46 Fall Ranked Spotlight 2-3 - 2-3
9/24/22  Lucia Marzal Ohio State L 46,16 Fall Ranked Spotlight 2-4 - 2-4
9/24/22  Rachel Hanford Arizona State W 6-3,6-3 Fall Ranked Spotlight 3-4 - 34
9/25/22  Lauren Anzalotta Tennessee L 6-7(4),6-1,6-10 Fall Ranked Spotlight 3-5 - 35
10/1/22  Bojana Pozder Notre Dame L 6-2,4-6,1-6 ITAAll-American Pre-Qualifying 3-6 - 3-6
10/14/22  Jess Dawson Furman L 46,36 ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw 37 - 37
10/15/22  Claudia Sanchez Quesada Presbyterian W 6-2, 6-1 ITA Fall Regionals Consolation 4-7 - 4-7
10/15/22  Lucia Aranda Charlotte W 6-4,6-0 ITA Fall Regionals Consolation 57 - 5-7
10/16/22 Marina Skegro Charleston Southern W 6-3, 6-2 ITA Fall Regionals Consolation 6-7 - 6-7
11/4/22  Taylor Cataldi Wisconsin L 36,46 NC State Invitational 6-8 - 6-8
11/5/22  Gina Dittmann NC State L 3-6,6-2 4-6 NC State Invitational 6-9 - 6-9
1/15/23  Khyanna Singh Charleston Southern - 6-2, 5-2 unf. Dual - #6 6-9 - 6-9
2/5/23 Morgan Coburn Georgetown W 6-3,6-0 Dual - #6 7-9 - 7-9
2/5/23 Isabelle Exsted NCCU W 6-0, 6-0 Dual - #5 89 - 8-9

Dual Record: 2-0

Current Streak: W2

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Singles Ranking: None
Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Singles Ranking: None
Current ITA Doubles Ranking: None




2022-23 Douhles Results
Chloe Beck/Cameron Morra

Dual Record: 15-2
Current Streak: L1
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 2-3

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #13
Current ITA Ranking: #49

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Bereznyak/Jones Ohio State W 85 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-0 - 1-0
9/18/22  Hraster/Bilchev Georgia Tech W 87(4) Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 2-0 - 20
9/18/22  Tran/Tanguilig North Carolina W 86 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 3-0 - 30
10/3/22  Cai/Cataldi Wisconsin W 85 ITAAll-American Qualifying 40 - 4-0
10/3/22  Han/Rodilosso Southern California W 8-2 ITAAll-American Qualifying 5-0 - 5-0
10/4/22  Kadleckova/Kajura lowa State W 85 ITAAll-American Qualifying 6-0 - 6-0
10/5/22  #14 Yelamanchili/Russell Tulane W 64,6-2 ITAAll-American Main Draw 7-0 - 7-0
10/6/22  Vishwase/Komar LSU L 5-7,6-7 (5) ITA All-American Main Draw 7-1 - 7-1
10/13/22  Burger/Bagayan Coastal Carolina w83 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 8-1 - 8-1
10/14/22  Schwarz/Sambola Western Carolina w81 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 9-1 - 9-1
10/14/22  Mills/Malkin South Carolina w82 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 10-1 - 10-1
10/15/22  Abrams/Rencheli NC State W 16,75 119 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 11-1 - 11-1
10/16/22  Brylin/Killingsworth Wake Forest L 3-6, 2-6 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 11-2 - 11-2
11/2[22  #47 Kuczer/Molinaro Tennessee W 6-2,6-1 ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw 12-2 - 12-2
11/3/22  Bizhukova/Espinal Nova Southeastern W 6-1,6-0 ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw 13-2 - 13-2
11/4/22  #6 Broadus/Tjen Pepperdine L 3-6, 4-6 ITA Fall Nationals Main Draw 13-3 - 13-3
1/13/23  Dawson/Snyder Furman W 63 Dual - #1 14-3 - 14-3
1/15/23  Boyd/Jusufbegovic Charleston Southern W 6-2 Dual - #1 15-3 - 15-3
1/15/23  #21 Maquet/Quiterio Charlotte - 2-5, unf. Dual - #1 15-3 - 15-3
1/28/23  Smirnova/Davidescu VCU W 63 Dual - #1 16-3 - 16-3
1/29/23  Markham/Sholokhova ~ Wisconsin W 64 Dual - #1 17-3 - 17-3
2/4/23 Ho/Duncan Harvard W 61 Dual - #1 18-3 - 18-3
2/5123 Bendetti/Ho Georgetown W 60 Dual - #1 19-3 - 19-3
2/10/23  #28 1.Corley/C.Corley ~ Oklahoma - 4-2, unf. Dual - #1 19-3 - 19-3
2/11/23  Black/Biokhina Stanford - 4-3, unf. Dual - #1 19-3 - 19-3
2/12/23  Olsen/Matsuda Washington - 5-3, unf. Dual - #1 19-3 - 19-3
2/24/23  Andreini/Radulova Virginia Tech W 63 Dual - #1 20-3 1-0 20-3
2/25/23  #41 Adams/Collard Virignia L 4-6 Dual - #1 20-4 1-1 20-4
3/3/23 Freeman/Pozder Notre Dame W 62 Dual - #1 214 2-1 21-4
3/5/23 Di Palma/Verma Louisville W 61 Dual - #1 22-4 31 224
3/10/23  Mayorova/Louka Clemson W 64 Dual - #1 23-4 4-1 23-4
3/12/23  Lee/Sharabura Georgia Tech W 64 Dual - #1 24-4 5-1 24-4
3/22/23  Crowley/Hand Northwestern W 64 Dual - #1 25-4 5-1 25-4
3/24/23  Erman/Fonte Syracuse W 62 Dual - #1 26-4 6-1 26-4
3/26/23  Lopez/Aguiar Boston College W 60 Dual - #1 27-4 7-1 27-4
3/31/23  Achong/Tahan Miami W 62 Dual - #1 28-4 8-1 28-4
4/14/23  #4 Crawley/Tanguilig North Carolina L 1-6 Dual - #1 28-5 8-2 28-5




2022-23 Douhles Results
luliia Bryzgalova/Georgia Drummy

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
11/4/22  Murkhortova/Cai Wisconsin W 63 NC State Invitational 1-0 - 1-0
2/24/123  Aksu/Barad ltzhaki Virginia Tech W 62 Dual - #3 20 1-0 2-0
2/25/23  Shaikh/Ziodato Virginia W 62 Dual - #3 3-0 2-0 3-0
3/3/23  Yellayi/Hanford Notre Dame W 63 Dual - #3 4-0 3-0 4-0
3/5/23 Richardson/Snells Louisville W 61 Dual - #3 5-0 4-0 5-0
3/10/23  Medvedeva/Hatton Clemson W 62 Dual - #3 6-0 5-0 6-0
3/12/123  Dedaj/Garcia Gross Georgia Tech W 62 Dual - #3 7-0 6-0 7-0
3/24/123  Kimoto/Kozyreva Syracuse W 61 Dual - #3 8-0 7-0 8-0
3/26/23  Edwards/Sanchez Boston College W 62 Dual - #3 9-0 8-0 9-0
3/31/23  Boch-Collins/Mack Miami W 62 Dual - #3 10-0 9-0 100
4/1/23 Lancelot/Lavickova Florida State - 3-4, unfinished Dual - #3 10-0 9-0 10-0
4/6/23  Carton/Pate Wake Forest W 64 Dual - #3 11-0 10-0 110
4/8/23 Rencheli/Abrams NC State W 64 Dual - #3 12-0 10 120
4/14/23  Scotty/Patel North Carolina W 62 Dual - #3 13-0 120 130
4/21/23  Leel/Garcia Gross Georgia Tech L 46 Dual - #3 13-1 120 1341
5/5/23  Gurholt/Pell William & Mary w61 Dual - #3 141 120 1441
5/6/23  Tian/Lutkemeyer UCLA L 46 Dual - #3 14-2 120 142
Dual Record: 13-2

Current Streak: L1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 1-1

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #31

Current ITA Ranking: None

2022-23 Doubles Results
Karolina Bernakova/Ellie Coleman

Date
10/13/22
10/14/22
10/14/22
10/15/22
10/16/22
11/6/22
1/13/23
1/15/23
1/15/23
1/28/23
1/29/23
2/4/123
2/5/23
2/5/23
2/10/23
2111123
2/12/23
3/3/123
3/5/23
3/10/23
3/12/23
3122123
3124123

Opponent
Arli/Huffman
Gallagher/Giddings
Petruzelova/Wilkins
Wooten/Carlton
Tanguilig/Crawley
Krzyzak/Zadori
Dillon/Vocke
Pyritz/Cauthen

#57 Schech/Sawhney
#30 Karlova/Matasova
Murkhortova/Cai
Arbitman/Daujotaite
Coburn/Ashton
Joao/Houston
Sleeth/Pisareva

#43 Xu/Yepifanova
Sato/Suko
Andreach/Beckman
Gorchanyuk/Campos
Sipek/Van Zyl
Bilchev/Cruz
Shusharina/Pratt
Kanapatskaya/lto

Dual Record: 7-6
Current Streak: L4
vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 3-0

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

School

UNC Wilmington
UNC Greensboro
Charlotte

Wake Forest
North Carolina
Mississippi
Furman
Charleston Southern
Charlotte

VCuU

Wisconsin
Harvard
Georgetown
NCCU
Oklahoma
Stanford
Washington
Notre Dame
Louisville
Clemson
Georgia Tech
Northwestern
Syracuse

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #25
Current ITA Ranking: None
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Result
8-2

8-5

8-7 (6)
6-3, 6-3
3-6,1-6
7-6 (6)
6-2

6-1

6-0

6-3

3-6

7-5

3-1, unf.
6-0

1-6

6-3

3-6

5-3, unf.
5-3, unf.
4-5, unf.
2-6

3-6

2-6

Tournament/Dual (Position)
ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
ITA Fall Regionals Main Draw
NC State Invitational

Dual - #2

Dual - #3

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Dual - #2

Record
1-0
2-0
30
4-0
4-1
5-1
6-1
7-1
8-1
9-1
9-2
10-2
10-2
11-2
11-3
12-3
12-4
12-4
12-4
12-4
12-5
12-6
12-7

ACC Career
- 1-0
- 2-0
- 3-0
- 4-0
- 4-1
- 5-1
- 6-1
- 7-1
- 8-1
- 9-1
- 9-2
- 10-2
- 10-2
- 11-2
- 11-3
- 12-3
- 12-4
- 12-4
- 12-4
- 12-4
0-1 12-5
0-1 12-6
0-2 12-7




~ 202293Doubleskessts
Emma Jackson/Brianna Shvets

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Niroshan/Surcey Mississippi State W 81 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-0 - 1-0
9/18/22  Atway/Schoenly Ohio State w82 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 2-0 - 2-0
9/18/22  Cruz/Stammel Vanderbilt L 6-8 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 2-1 - 2-1
10/3/22  Hand/Shusharina Northwestern L 5-8 ITA All-American Qualifying 2-2 - 2-2
10/3/22  Mattel/Sharma Central Florida W 86 ITAAll-American Qualifying Consolation 3-2 - 3-2
10/14/22  Vocke/Schulson Furman W 87(6) ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 4-2 - 4-2
10/14/22  Tanguilig/Crawley North Carolina L 2-8 ITA Fall Regionals Qualifying 4-3 - 4-3

Dual Record: 0-0

Current Streak: W1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None

2022-23 Doubles Results
Karolina Berankova/luliia Bryzgalova

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Mills/Cruz South Carolina L 5-8 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 0-1 - 0-1
9/18/22  Medvedeva/Mayorova  Clemson W 85 Debbie Southern Furman Fall Classic 1-1 - 1-1

Dual Record: 0-0

Current Streak: W1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None

2022-23 Doubles Results
Georgia Drummy/Ellie Coleman

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/17/22  Norman/Gibbs Purdue W 64 Milwaukee Tennis Classic 1-0 - 1-0

Dual Record: 0-0

Current Streak: W1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None




2022-23 Douhles Results
Emma Jackson/luliia Bryzgalova

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
11/5/22  Lopata/Kareisova Georgia W 63 NC State Invitational 1-0 - 1-0
11/5/22  Grant/Nirundorn Georgia L 46 NC State Invitational 1-1 - 1-1
1/13/23  Pennngs/Schulson Furman W 61 Dual - #3 2-1 - 2-1
1/15/23  Skegro/Fullana Charleston Southern W 6-0 Dual - #2 31 - 3-1
1115/23  Petruzelova/Wilkins Charlotte w61 Dual - #3 4-1 - 4-1
1/28/23  Draskovic/Valletta VCU - 5-3, unf. Dual - #3 4-1 - 4-1
1/29/23  Cataldi/Johnson Wisconsin W 62 Dual - #3 5-1 - 51
2/4/23  Owensby/You Harvard W 63 Dual - #3 6-1 - 6-1
2/5/23  Hill/Bernier NCCU W 60 Dual - #1 7-1 - 7-1
2/10/23  Guzman/Garcia Ruiz Oklahoma L 06 Dual - #3 7-2 - 7-2
2/11/23  Choy/Ma Stanford W 61 Dual - #3 8-2 - 8-2
2/12/123  Kerr/Maude Fortin Washington L 1-6 Dual - #3 8-3 - 8-3
3/22/123  Leong/Rabjohns Northwestern W 62 Dual - #3 9-3 - 9-3

Dual Record: 8-2

Current Streak: W1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None




2022-23 Doubles Results
Emma Jackson/Ellie Coleman

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
2/24/23  Cheng/Uslu Virginia Tech - 4-4, unf. Dual - #2 - - 5-1
2/25/23  #7 Chervinsky/Subhash  Virginia L 2-6 Dual - #2 0-1 0-1 5-2

Dual Record: 1-1

Current Streak: L1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 0-1

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None

2022-23 Doubles Results
Katie Codd/Brianna Shvets

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
9/22/22  Aulia/Anzalotta Tennessee L 1-6 Fall Ranked Spotlight 0-1 - 0-1
9/22/22  Mills/Cruz South Carolina W 64 Fall Ranked Spotlight 11 - 1-1
9/25/22  Bakhodirova/Carvajal ETSU L 2-6 Fall Ranked Spotlight 1-2 - 1-2
11/4/22  Cataldi/Apte Wisconsin W 62 NC State Invitational 2-2 - 2-2
11/5/22  Dittmann/Henderson NC State W 63 NC State Invitational 3-2 - 3-2
2/5/23 Willy/Mikos Georgetown W 60 Dual - #3 4-2 - 4-2
2/5/23 Picazo/Hildalgo NCCU - 31, unf Dual - #3 4-2 - 4-2

Dual Record: 1-0

Current Streak: W2

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: None

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None




2022-23 Doubles Results
Emma Jackson/Karolina Berankova

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
3/26/23  Wilcox/Agar Boston College W 63 Dual - #2 1-0 1-0 1-0
3/31/23  #53 Noel/Pfennig Miami w61 Dual - #2 2-0 2-0 2-0
4/1/23 Motosono/Schoppe Florida State W 61 Dual - #2 30 30 3-0
4/6/23  Ahmad/Wooten Wake Forest W 60 Dual - #2 4-0 4-0 4-0
4/8/23  #11 Miller/Rajecki NC State - 6-6,unf. Dual - #2 4-0 4-0 4-0
4/14/23  Brantmeier/Tran North Carolina L 3-6 Dual - #2 4-1 4-1 4-1
4/21/23  Sharbura/Dedaj Georgia Tech - 5-5, unf. Dual - #2 4-1 4-1 4-1
5/5/23  Van Meeteren/Fernald ~ William & Mary W 61 Dual - #2 5-1 4-1 5-1
5/6/23 Catanzarite/\Vlagramov ~ UCLA W 63 Dual - #2 6-1 4-1 6-1

Dual Record: 6-1

Current Streak: W2

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 0-0

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): 2-0

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: #59
Current ITA Ranking: #73

2022-23 Douhles Results
Cameron Morra/Ellie Coleman

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
4/1/23  #79 Allen/Arkadianou Florida State W 62 Dual - #1 1-0 1-0 1-0
4/21/23  #85 Bilchev/Cruz Georgia Tech L 0-6 Dual - #1 11 1-0 1-1

Dual Record: 1-1

Current Streak: L1

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 1-1

Career in NCAA Competition (Team Only): None

Highest Career Doubles Ranking: None
Current ITA Ranking: None

2022-23 Doubles Results
Chioe Beck/Ellie Coleman

Date Opponent School WIL  Result Tournament/Dual (Position) Record ACC Career
4/6/23  #23 Brylin/Killingsworth ~ Wake Forest - 55 unf. Dual - #1 - 13-6
4/8/23  #10 Shnaider/Smith NC State W 64 Dual - #1 1-0 10 146
5523  Kuzina/Stange William & Mary - 51 unf. Dual - #1 1-0 10 14-6
56/23  #7 Wagle/Hance UCLA W 7-6(7-4) Dual - #1 2-0 1-0 156

Dual Record: 13-4

Current Streak: W2

vs. Nationally Ranked Opponents: 6-3
Current ITA Ranking: #69




